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2025 Meeting dates

Date
Sat
Thu
Mon
Tue
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri-Sat
Thu
Thu
Mon
Fri
Thu
Mon
Thu
Tue
Wed-Fri
Fri-Sat

Thur

Churches of Christ in NSW — Conference Executive

8 Feb

13 Feb

24 Feb

4 Mar

20 Mar

10 April

1 May

23 May-24 May
29 May

26 June

28 July

9 Aug

28 Aug

22 Sept

23 Oct

4 Nov

12 Nov-14 Nov
22 Nov-23 Nov

27 Nov

Start

9.00 am
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
7:30 pm
5.00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
6:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
7:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm

4:30 pm

Finish

5:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
8:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
7:30 pm
9:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
5.00 pm
4:00 pm

7.30 pm
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