

Meeting	Date		Start	Finish
ConfEx PD Day – In Person	Sat	8 Feb	9.00 am	5:00 pm
Meeting 2025 - Online	Thu	13 Feb	4:30 pm	7:30 pm
All Aboard Networking – In Person	Mon	24 Feb	5:00 pm	7:00 pm
SGM	Tue	4 Mar	7:30 pm	8:30 pm
Meeting 2025 – In Person	Thu	20 Mar	5.00 pm	8:00 pm
ConfEx Check In - Online	Thu	10 April	4:30 pm	5:30 pm
All Aboard Networking – In Person	Thu	1 May	5:00 pm	7:00 pm
RETREAT 1 - 2025	Fri-Sat	23 May-24 May	5:00 pm	4:00 pm
Meeting 2025 - Online	Thu	29 May	4:30 pm	7:30 pm
Meeting 2025- In Person	Thu	26 June	5:00 pm	8:00 pm
Meeting 2025- Online	Mon	28 July	4:30 pm	7:30 pm
ALL ABOARD DINNER	Fri	9 Aug	6:00 pm	9:00 pm
ConfEx Check In - Online	Thu	28 Aug	4:30 pm	5:30 pm
Meeting 2025- In person	Mon	22 Sept	4:30 pm	7:30 pm
Meeting 2025– Online	Thu	23 Oct	4:30 pm	7:30 pm
AGM	Tue	4 Nov	7:30 pm	8:30 pm
COLLECTIVE	Wed-Fri	12 Nov-14 Nov	5:00 pm	5.00 pm
RETREAT 2 - 2025	Fri-Sat	22 Nov-23 Nov	5:00 pm	4:00 pm
Meeting 2025- Online	Thur	27 Nov	4:30 pm	7.30 pm